General information about company

Scrip code 540467

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE808RO1012
Name of the company Parmeshwari Silk Mills Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
3 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

N Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in N
0- 0 each class of securities (IX 0.«
No.of |Of Total s a % of 49 No. Of Unde
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outs
Category | Nos. OF ealme | (|l disiey | el Underlying | SLEESS Outstanding | conv
Category | of ’ pacp | p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying 5
shareholders | equity up g . Outstanding > | ESOP secu
@ shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights . Outstanding
(I1I) shares equity . Total as | convertible Granted of W
(ID) Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, . Warrants
held shares a% of securities (XC) and ]
(VI) W)+ 1957) (VII) (XB)
(Iv) held (A+B+C) | (XA) etc. |
™) (VD) Asa%of |Class | Class XA
(ATB+C2) | eg:X egY pet
Promoter
(A) & 12 1805695 1805695 | 60.17 1805695 1805695 | 60.17
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 659 1195405 1195405 | 39.83 1195405 1195405 | 39.83
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 671 3001100 3001100 | 100 3001100 3001100 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Total Number of
Striong s | ool | (ombsrf | o Jover |
a % assuming P 5 encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
full conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking i XVI XVID) =
XIII) (XI1V) (XV) ifany (XVD | (XVID ~ Al ot
Category | convertible ( (XIVHXVHXVI) | e quity shares
Category | of securities ( as a hgldtil
@ shareholder | percentage of Asa As a Asa d il
(1) diluted share % of % of % of Asa % Asa % of | dematera Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) (XII)= | No. [total [No. | total [No. |total [No. [oftotal |No. | total form (XVIII) et | catemmy || e
(VID+(X) Asa |(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares [(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares () SOy (i) £ (i) 0
% of (A+B+C2) held held held held (b) held (b)
(®) (b) (®)
Promoter
&
@) Promoter 60.17 1805695
Group
(B) Public 39.83 678280 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2483975 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of Voting B{ghts held in
No. each class of securities (IX)
Total as a % of
No. of |Of No. Of
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly shares shares | shares Shares Shares No. Of
Category & Nos. Of palq up | paid- underlying | held (calculated NF) of Voting (XIV) Total Underlqug Underlying Outstanding
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity up . Rights Outstanding .> | ESOP
. | Depository | (VII) = | as per as a - Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares | equity . o, of |convertible Granted
held shares Reagpis )+ RO securities Rt (XC)
av) neld | YD M)+ 1957) (VIII) Total (XA) (XB)
™) (V) As a % of Class Class Tt Yotmg
(A+B+C2) |eg: X egy | O rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals Hindu | | 1565695 1565695 | 52.17 1565695 1565695 | 52.17
undivided Family
(d) gy O 1 240000 240000 |8 240000 240000 |8
(specify)
(S:;’('lT)"t"‘l 12 1805695 1805695 | 60.17 1805695 1805695 | 60.17
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
gad 12 1805695 1805695 | 60.17 1805695 1805695 | 60.17
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(D+(A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 627 221676 221676 |7.39 221676 221676 |7.39
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) I i ol 972753 972753 |32.41 972753 972753 |32.41
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
) Bodies Corporate | 5 250 250 0.01 250 250 0.01
(m) gy O 12 726 726 0.02 726 726 0.02
(specify)
(Sl;‘)‘zg"tal 659 1195405 1195405 | 39.83 1195405 1195405 | 39.83
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 659 1195405 1195405 | 39.83 1195405 1195405 | 39.83
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AVBIC2) 671 3001100 3001100 | 100 3001100 3001100 | 100
il 671 3001100 3001100 | 100 3001100 3001100 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,as a %
- Number of | Number of |Non- Ao ol s
assuming Lockedin | Shar Di 1 Other Shares
full . sl?:rez leil ees d Uﬁfli)::t?lkin encumbrances, [ encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion X ?XJ 5) o Eifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
of diluted Asa Asa Asa form (XVIIT)
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub- Sub- Sub-
cagid) No. | total | No. |total [No.|total [No.|oftotal [No. | total sttt | et || e
(Xlljl): (a) | Shares [ (a) [ Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares (a) | Shares ) gory (i) gory o gory
(VINHX) held held held held (b) held (b)
As a % of (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[@)) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) ey 52.17 1565695
Any Other
(d) eeeS) 8 240000
Sub-Total
60.17 1805695
(AX(T)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 60.17 1805695
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
®
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 7.39 37189 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 5, ;) 640215 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Bodies
(1) Crerits 0.01 250 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) eeeS) 0.02 626 0 0 0
Sub-Total
39.83 678280 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 39.83 678280 0 0 0
(B)2)H(B)
GHB)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AB+C2) 100 2483975
Total 100 2483975

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JATINDER PAL
SINGH

DIPNEET
KAUR

ASSES
SINGH

KULJEET
KAUR

RAVINDER
SINGH

JATINDER PAL SINGH
AND SONS HUF

AJINDERPAL SINGH
AND SONS HUF

PAN (II)

AQCPS3248]

CACPKO588F

EVNPS0260J

AIIPK7712)

AJTPS6698E

AADHIJ5988F

AAGHA1153G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

704435

201230

185000

179240

90000

55660

51580

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

704435

201230

185000

179240

90000

55660

51580

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.47

6.71

6.16

1.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg:X

704435

201230

185000

179240

90000

55660

51580

Total

704435

201230

185000

179240

90000

55660

51580

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.47

6.71

6.16

5.97

1.72

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

704435

201230

185000

179240

90000

55660

51580

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.47

6.71

1.72

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

704435

201230

185000

179240

90000

55660

51580

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KANWARDEEP KAUR

MANDEEP SINGH

SAVINDER PAL SINGH

PRABHPREET KAUR

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

CARPKO0451J

ASWPS9454Q

AEHPS3258P

AJZPK7511Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

44160

25590

16800

12000

1565695

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = AV)+
W)+ (VD)

44160

25590

16800

12000

1565695

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.85

0.56

0.4

52.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

44160

25590

16800

12000

1565695

Total

44160

25590

16800

12000

1565695

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.47

0.85

0.56

0.4

52.17

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

44160

25590

16800

12000

1565695

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.85

0.56

0.4

52.17

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

44160

25590

16800

12000

1565695

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAAN SILK MILLS PVT. LTD

PAN (II)

AABCMI280E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

240000

240000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

240000

240000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

o]

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

240000

240000

Total

240000

240000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

240000

240000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

240000

240000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 l1akhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the ASEES CHARANPREET KAUR [ PARVINDER PAL | AMANIJIT CHARANIJEET | MONTEX BALWINDER SINGH
Shareholders (I) KAUR RAJPAL KAUR KAUR SINGH SINGH PADDA

PAN (II) CBHPK7037D | BDDPR1257D ACIPK6749C CLMPKO203L | ZZZ779999Z 7777799997 | ZZ7Z779999Z

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 158485 148325 125325 88065 63200 63100 50000

held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 158485 148325 125325 88065 63200 63100 50000

W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.28 4.94 4.18 2.93 2.11 2.1 1.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 158485 148325 125325 88065 63200 63100 50000

Total 158485 148325 125325 88065 63200 63100 50000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 5.28 4.94 4.18 2.93 2.11 2.1 1.67

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 158485 148325 125325 88065 63200 63100 50000
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.28 4.94 4.18 2.93 2.11 2.1 1.67

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

144080 148325 125325 65085 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reas@? for not ostial . ezl . Textual Information(3)
providing PAN Information(1) Information(2)

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GURSHARAN
KAUR

MANPREET
KAUR

HARVINDER
KAUR

HARJIT
KAUR

SAVNEET
SINGH

MANPREET
KAUR

JASKARAN
KAUR

PAN (II)

7777799997

7777799997

ACIPK6751C

ACIPK6750D

AWEFPS3126E

AJZPK3420E

ACYPK8410E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49700

40153

32080

32080

31080

31080

31080

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

49700

40153

32080

32080

31080

31080

31080

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.34

1.07

1.04

1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

49700

40153

32080

32080

31080

31080

31080

Total

49700

40153

32080

32080

31080

31080

31080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.66

1.34

1.07

1.07

1.04

1.04

1.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

49700

40153

32080

32080

31080

31080

31080

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.34

1.07

1.07

1.04

1.04

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

32080

32080

31080

31080

31080

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(4)

Textual
Information(5)

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

15

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARINDER KAUR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

DRLPK9334Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29000

972753

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

29000

972753

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.97

32.41

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

29000

972753

Total

29000

972753

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.97

32.41

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

29000

972753

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.97

32.41

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

640215

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Text Block

Textual Information(1) Not Available
Textual Information(2) Not Available
Textual Information(3) Not Available
Textual Information(4) Not Available
Textual Information(5) Not Available







